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	College Open Evenings 2019/20
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	College
	
	Days/Times
	

	
	
	Bolton College
	
	Saturday 12 October 2019 10.30am-2.00pm
	
	

	
	
	Deane Road
	
	Wednesday 20 November 2019 5.30pm-8.00pm
	
	

	
	
	Bolton, BL3 5BG
	
	Tuesday 28 January 2020 5.30pm-7.30pm
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	www.boltoncollege.ac.uk
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Bolton 6th Form
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Saturday 12th October 2019, 10.30am – 2pm
	
	

	
	
	Deane Road
	
	Wednesday 20th November, 5.30pm – 8pm
	
	

	
	
	Bolton, BL3 5BG
	
	Tuesday 28th January 2020, 5.30pm – 7.30pm
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	www.bolton-sfc.ac.uk
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Deanery 6th Form
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Wednesday 9th October 2019, 5pm – 7pm
	
	

	
	
	www.deanery.wigan.sch.uk
	
	Thursday 16th January 2020, 5pm – 7pm
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	The Manchester College
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Thursday 3rd October 2019, 5pm – 7pm, (A Levels
	

	
	
	(Harpurhey, Nicholls, Northenden, Openshaw, Shena
	
	Open Evening) Shena Simon)
	

	
	
	Simon, Welcomb St and Wythenshawe Campuses)
	
	Thursday 10th October 2019, 5pm – 7:30pm
	

	
	
	www.tmc.ac.uk
	
	Saturday 23rd November 2019, 9:30am – 12pm
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Thursday 5th March 2020, 5pm – 7:30pm
	

	
	
	Priestley College
	
	Tuesday 8th October 2019, 5:30 – 8:00pm
	

	
	
	Loushers Ln, Warrington WA4 6RD
	
	Wednesday 9th October 2019, 5:30 – 8:00pm
	

	
	www.priestley.ac.uk
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Saturday 9th November 2019, 10:30 – 12:30pm
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Thursday 21st November 2019, 5:30 – 8:00pm
	

	
	
	Runshaw College
	
	Saturday 21 September 2019, 11am-3pm
	

	
	
	Leyland Campus, Langdale Road
	
	Thursday 10th October 2019, 4pm – 8pm
	

	
	
	Leyland, Lancashire PR25 3DQ
	
	Tuesday 19th November 2019, 4pm – 8pm
	

	
	
	www.runshaw.ac.uk
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Salford College
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Monday 14 October 2019, 5.30pm – 7.30pm
	

	
	
	City Skills Campus
	
	Saturday 9 November 2019, 10.00am – 12.00pm
	

	
	
	Lissadel Street
	
	Monday 9 March 2020, 5.30pm – 7.30pm
	

	
	
	Salford, M6 6AP
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Salford College
	
	Thursday 17 October 2019, 5.30 – 7.30pm
	

	
	Eccles Campus
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Saturday 23 November 2019, 10.00am – 12.00pm
	

	
	
	Chartsworth Road,
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Thursday 12 March 2020, 5.30pm – 7.30pm
	

	
	
	Eccles, M30 9FJ

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Salford College Equine Open Event
	Ryders
	
	
	Monday 18 May 2020 5.00pm – 7.00pm
	

	
	
	Farm Equestrian Centre
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Manchester Road, Kearsley,
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Bolton, BL4 8RU
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Salford College
	
	Tuesday 15 October 2019, 5.30pm – 7.30pm
	

	
	
	Future Skills @ Media City
	
	
	Saturday 9 November 2019, 10.00am – 12.00pm
	

	
	
	Dakota Avenue
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Tuesday 10 March 2020, 5.30PM – 7.30pm
	

	
	
	Salford, M50 2PU
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	Salford College
	
	Saturday 12 October 2019, 10.00am – 12.00pm
	

	
	Pendleton Campus
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Thursday 5 December 2019, 5.30PM – 7.30pm
	

	
	Dronfield road
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Thursday 12 March 2020, 5.30pm – 7.30pm
	

	
	Salford, M6 7FR
	
	
	
	

	
	Salford College
	
	Monday 14 October 2019, 5.30pm – 7.30pm
	

	
	Walkden Campus
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Saturday 9 November 2019, 10.00am – 12.00pm
	

	
	Walkden Road
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Monday 9 March 2020, 5.30pm – 7.30pm
	

	
	Worsley, M28 7QD
	
	
	
	

	
	www.salfordcc.ac.uk
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	St Helens College
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Wednesday 9th October 2019, 5.30pm - 8.00pm
	
	

	
	www.sthelens.ac.uk
	
	Thursday 7th November 2019, 5.30pm - 8.00pm
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Wednesday 5th February 2020, 5.30pm - 8.00pm
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	St John Rigby College
	
	Wednesday October 16th 2019, 5.30 - 8.00pm
	
	

	
	Gathurst Road
	
	Thursday October 31st 2019, 5.30 - 8.00pm
	
	

	
	Orrell, Wigan, WN5 0LJ
	
	Thursday November 14th 2019, 5.30 - 8.00pm
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	www.sjr.ac.uk
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	St Mary’s 6th form
	
	Thursday 7th November 2019, 6.00pm – 8.00pm
	
	

	
	Manchester road,
	
	
	
	

	
	Astley
	
	
	
	

	
	M29 7EE
	
	
	
	

	
	www.stmaryshigh.wigan.sch.uk
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Warrington & Vale Royal College
	
	10th October 2019 - 5.30pm - 8.00pm
	

	
	Winwick Rd, Warrington,
	
	
	

	
	WA2 8QA
	
	13th November 2019 - 5.30pm - 8.00pm
	

	
	www.wvr.ac.uk
	
	5th December 2019 - 5.30pm - 8.00pm
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Wigan and Leigh College
	
	7th October 2019 - 4.30pm – 7.30pm
	

	
	Wigan Campus
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11th November 2019 - 4.30pm – 7.30pm
	

	
	Parsons walk,
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Wigan, WN1 1RR
	
	3rd February 2020 - 4.30pm – 7.30pm
	

	
	
	
	27th April 2020 - 4.30pm – 7.30pm
	

	
	www.wigan-leigh.ac.uk
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Wigan and Leigh College
	
	Monday 14th October 2019, 4:30pm – 7:30pm
	
	

	
	Leigh Campus & The Image Centre
	
	Monday 18th November 2019,4:30pm – 7:30pm
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Monday 10th February 2020, 4:30pm – 7:30pm
	
	

	
	Sale way,
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Leigh, WN7 4JY
	
	
	
	

	
	www.wigan-leigh.ac.uk
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Winstanley College
	
	
	
	
	
	
	26th September 2019 - 6.00pm - 8.00pm
	

	
	Winstanley road,
	
	
	

	
	Billinge,
	
	17th October 2019 - 6.00pm - 8.00pm
	

	
	Wigan, WN5 7XF
	
	6th November 2019 - 6.00pm - 8.00pm
	

	
	
	
	4th February 2020 - 6.00pm - 8.00pm
	

	
	www.winstanley.ac.uk
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	West Lancashire College
	
	Monday 4 November 2019 / 4.30pm - 7pm
	
	

	
	Skelmersdale Campus, College Way, Skelmersdale,
	
	Thursday 21 November 2019 / 4.30pm-7pm
	
	

	
	WN8 6DX
	
	Monday 10 February 2020 / 4.30pm-7pm
	
	

	
	http://www.westlancs.ac.uk/
	
	Thursday 11 June 2020 / 4.30pm-7pm
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	Carmel College
	
	Wednesday 16 October 2019, 5:30-8:00pm
	
	

	
	Prescot Road, St Helens, Merseyside, WA10 3AG
	
	Thursday 7 November 2019, 5:30-8.00pm
	
	

	
	https://www.carmel.ac.uk/
	
	Saturday 16 November 2019, 11:00am-1:30pm
	
	

	
	
	
	Tuesday 4 February 2020, 5:30-8:00pm
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Myerscough College
	
	Preston Centre, Blackburn Centre and Liverpool
	
	

	
	St Michael's Road, Bilsborrow, Preston, PR3 0RY
	
	Centre
	
	

	
	https://www.myerscough.ac.uk/
	
	Saturday 5th October 2019, 9:45am – 12:30pm
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Saturday 9th November 2019, 9:45am – 12:30pm
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Saturday 7th December – 2019, 9:45am – 12:30pm
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



